Flight Pos
A 1
A 2
A 3
A 4
A 4
A 4
A 4

Flight Pos
B 1
B 1
B 3
B 3
B 5
B 5

Flight Pos
C 1
C 1
C 3
C 3
C 5
C 5

Flight Pos
SA 1
SA 2
SA 3

Flight Pos
SB 1
SB 2
SB 3

Skins

Flight Hole
A
A
B
C
C
C
SA
SB
SB

Chicago
4/11/2018

Name
Eddy, Jerry
Bailey, Mike
Brown, Danny
Palmer, Brad
Semrow, Kyle
Lott, Blake
Younker, Mark
Name
Sanders, Mike
Nelson, Tim
Luu, Thanh
Wilson, Greg
Hirschi, Robert
Lee, Mark
Name
Goss, Rob
Buckway, Jordan
Goss, Bill
Redhair, Jordan
Hancock, Jeremy
Carpenter, Rob
Name
Eddy, Lou
Rose, Steve
Hudgens, Neil
Name
Sickles, Richard
Dixon, Jim
Miller, Mike

Name
Palmer, Brad
Palmer, Brad
Nelson, Tim
Viator, Adam
Buckway, Jordan
Carpenter, Rob
Miller, Lou
Prothero, Bob
Dixon, Jim

Score

w

W W wwdrows~NDN

Prize Money
$ 27.00
$ 21.00
$ 15.00
$ 4.25
$ 4.25
$ 4.25
$ 4.25
Prize Money
$ 24.00
$ 24.00
$ 12.50
$ 12.50
$ 3.50
$ 3.50
Prize Money
$ 24.00
$ 24.00
$ 12.50
$ 12.50
$ 3.50
$ 3.50
Prize Money
$ 25.00
$ 15.00
$ 10.00
Prize Money
$ 25.00
$ 15.00
$ 10.00

Prize Money
$ 8.50
$ 8.50
$ 15.00
$ 5.33
$ 5.33
$ 5.33
$ 11.00
$ 4.50
$ 4.50



